
9/4/2010 12:14:33 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

Junior M/W 15-18 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

0:47:25. 368 Dykes  Tommy Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 15111 0:00:00 00:30-

0:47:37. 364 Berend  Ben Steamboat Springs CO One Day2 0:00:12 00:20-

0:47:37. 377 Schaffer  Alec SSWSC/MOOTS Steamboat Spgs CO 27393 0:00:12 00:10-

0:47:37. 372 Meeker  Troy Front Rangers Cycling Frisco CO 12354 0:00:12     

0:48:15. 366 Chance  Maxx Trek Store Boulder CO 77285 0:00:50     

0:48:54. 369 Erickson  Blake Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 8176 0:01:29     

0:49:04. 370 Gay  Jeffrey SSWSC/Moots Steamboat Springs CO 43607 0:01:39     

0:49:15. 367 DIxson  Dane Moots/SSWSC Steamboat Springs CO One day8 0:01:50     

0:50:34. 374 Peketz  Sam Feedback Sports Racing p/b Rai Broomfield CO 74599 0:03:09     

0:51:16. 380 Woodley  Grant Front Rangers Littleton CO 353010 0:03:51     

0:51:22. 371 Lobato  Francisco Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 336511 0:03:57     

0:51:36. 379 Weinman  Evan SSWSC/Moots Steamboat Springs CO 1012 0:04:11     

0:51:47. 376 Puckett  Darren Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 76713 0:04:22     

0:52:26. 375 Petersen  Erik SSWSC/MOOTS Steamboat Springs CO One Day14 0:05:01     

0:53:30. 373 Mill  Paul Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Waykins CO 219915 0:06:05     

0:55:06. 365 Carroll  Dakota Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 406116 0:07:41     

0:56:34. 378 Soto-Gallegos  Juan Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 370717 0:09:09     

0:56:41. 381 Poirot  Mike One Day18 0:09:16     
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9/4/2010 12:15:00 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

Junior M/W 15-18 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:01:49 368 Dykes Tommy Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 15111 0:00:00 SM 4

1:02:30 372 Meeker Troy Front Rangers Cycling Frisco CO 12352 0:00:41 SM 4

1:02:53 377 Schaffer Alec SSWSC/MOOTS Steamboat Spgs CO 27393 0:01:04 SM 4

1:03:05 364 Berend Ben Steamboat Springs CO One Day4 0:01:16 SM 4

1:04:01 366 Chance Maxx Trek Store Boulder CO 77285 0:02:12 SM 4

1:04:15 370 Gay Jeffrey SSWSC/Moots Steamboat Springs CO 43606 0:02:26 SM 3

1:04:59 369 Erickson Blake Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 8177 0:03:10 SM 4

1:05:20 367 DIxson Dane Moots/SSWSC Steamboat Springs CO One day8 0:03:31 SM 4

1:07:00 379 Weinman Evan SSWSC/Moots Steamboat Springs CO 109 0:05:11 SM 4

1:07:05 380 Woodley Grant Front Rangers Littleton CO 353010 0:05:16 SM 4

1:07:11 374 Peketz Sam Feedback Sports Racing p/b Raining Broomfield CO 745911 0:05:22 SM 4

1:07:44 376 Puckett Darren Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 76712 0:05:55 SM 4

1:08:33 371 Lobato Francisco Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 336513 0:06:44 SM 4

1:08:56 375 Petersen Erik SSWSC/MOOTS Steamboat Springs CO One Day14 0:07:07 SM 4

1:10:56 373 Mill Paul Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Waykins CO 219915 0:09:07 SM 4

1:13:20 378 Soto-Gallegos Juan Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 370716 0:11:31 SM 4

1:13:41 365 Carroll Dakota Ridge View Acacemy / YEAH!! Watkins CO 406117 0:11:52 SM 4

1:15:26 381 Poirot Mike One Day18 0:13:37 SM 4
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9/4/2010 1:18:02 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 35+_4, SM 45+_4 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:25:30. 465 Lemmon  Tim Westminster CO 1 day1 0:00:00 00:30-

1:25:30. 464 Karet  Doug Steamboat Springs CO 65912 0:00:00 00:20-

1:25:40. 450 Auld  Gregory Team Body Sync Golden CO 17543 0:00:10 00:10-

1:25:40. 451 Belin  David Louisville Cyclery Lafayette CO 37434 0:00:10     

1:25:50. 480 Tanner  Scott Steamboat Velo Steamboat springs CO one day5 0:00:20     

1:25:58. 462 Jefferies  Jack King Pin / crca New York NY day license6 0:00:28     

1:26:03. 458 Fiorillo  Thomas Team Evergreen Racing Denver CO 36187 0:00:33     

1:26:03. 459 Flannery  Colm Proctor Cycling Team Chillicothe IL 14213 (ABR)8 0:00:33     

1:26:09. 469 Manning  Joseph Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 88329 0:00:39     

1:26:14. 493 Ostermann  Bruce Casper Wheelmen Worland WY One Day10 0:00:44     

1:26:14. 484 Zuhlsdorf  Ted Redox Health Boulder CO 112311 0:00:44     

1:26:21. 453 Cope  Robb Team Louisville Cyclery Erie CO 684912 0:00:51     

1:26:28. 454 Couzens  Matt TLR Cycling Denver CO 368013 0:00:58     

1:26:28. 481 Teuscher  Derek Blue Sky Velo Longmont CO 106114 0:00:58     

1:26:37. 485 Barker  Jim Steamboat Velo/Steve Green Co Steamboat Springs CO ONE DAY15 0:01:07     

1:27:58. 473 O'MALLEY  TOM TLR DENVER CO 242516 0:02:28     

1:28:59. 452 Caughlin  Steven Green Mountain Sports Velo Castle Rock CO 601817 0:03:29     

1:29:04. 456 Elmer  Mike ColoBikeLaw.com Colorado Springs CO 105418 0:03:34     

1:29:07. 487 Gercke  Emil Casper Wheelmen Casper WY 813819 0:03:37     

1:29:58. 467 Lorenzo  Manny ColoBikeLaw.com Denver CO 680620 0:04:28     

1:29:58. 490 Kantor  Robert Colorado Bike Law Littleton CO 759621 0:04:28     

1:30:26. 494 Warner  Jeff Twin Peaks Racing Golden CO 929722 0:04:56     

1:30:40. 475 schaumloeffel  mike Team Body Sync Boulder CO 198023 0:05:10     

1:31:25. 474 Ogle  Stephen Unattached Fort Collins CO One Day24 0:05:55     

1:31:47. 461 Gutierrez  Juan Denver CO 491725 0:06:17     

1:31:51. 491 Konnagan  Scott BRE Real Estate Colorado Springs CO 318626 0:06:21     

1:31:54. 486 Carson  Jay Laramie WY 162327 0:06:24     

1:32:21. 488 Gonzalez  Roberto RealD / Amgen Masters Nederland CO 160228 0:06:51     

1:33:04. 476 Schoeb  Brent RealD-Amgen Lyons CO 456729 0:07:34     

1:33:12. 482 Thompson  Eric Team Rio Grande Cycling Fort Collins CO 59830 0:07:42     

1:33:32. 457 emde  dane Team 3xfast Fort Collins CO 373131 0:08:02     

1:33:38. 460 Gray  Dan TLR Cycling Highlands Ranch CO 149432 0:08:08     

1:33:38. 472 Miller  Brian TLR Cycling H Ranch CO 559033 0:08:08     

1:33:56. 492 Mcnamara  Kevin Team body Sync Arvada CO 689334 0:08:26     

1:35:03. 470 Marquette  Brian Twin Peaks Racing Longmont CO 347835 0:09:33     

1:36:56. 468 Lynch  Timothy Echelon Energy Fort Collins CO 677336 0:11:26     

1:37:44. 483 Wemple  Bryce Velo-One Frot Collins CO 866137 0:12:14     

1:38:38. 471 Martorano  Bill Steamboat Ski & Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day38 0:13:08     

1:38:51. 455 Elder  Drew TLR Cycling Denver CO 133839 0:13:21     

1:39:20. 478 Skultin  Elliot Team Body Sync Morrison CO 934540 0:13:50     

1:41:51. 495 Willis  Tom Twin Peaks Racing Boulder CO 425641 0:16:21     

1:43:04. 477 Schuck  Miller Erie CO 354842 0:17:34     

1:48:44. 489 Harris  Steve ColoBikeLaw.com Parker CO 671743 0:23:14     

2:00:51. 463 Justus  Patrick GOlden CO One Day44 0:35:21     
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9/4/2010 1:18:25 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 35+_4, SM 45+_4 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:39:27 465 Lemmon Tim Westminster CO 1 day1 0:00:00 SM 35+_4

1:39:47 464 Karet Doug Steamboat Springs CO 65912 0:00:20 SM 35+_4

1:40:00 450 Auld Gregory Team Body Sync Golden CO 17543 0:00:33 SM 35+_4

1:40:33 469 Manning Joseph Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 88324 0:01:06 SM 35+_4

1:40:42 493 Ostermann Bruce Casper Wheelmen Worland WY One Day5 0:01:15 SM 45+_4

1:41:08 459 Flannery Colm Proctor Cycling Team Chillicothe IL 14213 (AB6 0:01:41 SM 35+_4

1:41:09 480 Tanner Scott Steamboat Velo Steamboat springs CO one day7 0:01:42 SM 35+_4

1:41:14 462 Jefferies Jack King Pin / crca New York NY day license8 0:01:47 SM 35+_4

1:41:14 481 Teuscher Derek Blue Sky Velo Longmont CO 10619 0:01:47 SM 35+_4

1:41:33 451 Belin David Louisville Cyclery Lafayette CO 374310 0:02:06 SM 35+_4

1:41:40 458 Fiorillo Thomas Team Evergreen Racing Denver CO 361811 0:02:13 SM 35+_4

1:41:44 453 Cope Robb Team Louisville Cyclery Erie CO 684912 0:02:17 SM 35+_4

1:42:03 454 Couzens Matt TLR Cycling Denver CO 368013 0:02:36 SM 35+_4

1:42:51 485 Barker Jim Steamboat Velo/Steve Green Compa Steamboat Springs CO ONE DAY14 0:03:24 SM 45+_4

1:42:53 484 Zuhlsdorf Ted Redox Health Boulder CO 112315 0:03:26 SM 35+_4

1:43:55 452 Caughlin Steven Green Mountain Sports Velo Castle Rock CO 601816 0:04:28 SM 35+_4

1:44:05 473 O'MALLEY TOM TLR DENVER CO 242517 0:04:38 SM 35+_4

1:44:20 487 Gercke Emil Casper Wheelmen Casper WY 813818 0:04:53 SM 45+_4

1:45:12 467 Lorenzo Manny ColoBikeLaw.com Denver CO 680619 0:05:45 SM 35+_4

1:45:15 494 Warner Jeff Twin Peaks Racing Golden CO 929720 0:05:48 SM 45+_4

1:45:23 456 Elmer Mike ColoBikeLaw.com Colorado Springs CO 105421 0:05:56 SM 35+_4

1:45:27 475 schaumloeffel mike Team Body Sync Boulder CO 198022 0:06:00 SM 35+_4

1:45:32 490 Kantor Robert Colorado Bike Law Littleton CO 759623 0:06:05 SM 45+_4

1:47:25 486 Carson Jay Laramie WY 162324 0:07:58 SM 45+_4

1:47:38 491 Konnagan Scott BRE Real Estate Colorado Springs CO 318625 0:08:11 SM 45+_4

1:47:41 474 Ogle Stephen Unattached Fort Collins CO One Day26 0:08:14 SM 35+_4

1:47:48 488 Gonzalez Roberto RealD / Amgen Masters Nederland CO 160227 0:08:21 SM 45+_4

1:48:05 482 Thompson Eric Team Rio Grande Cycling Fort Collins CO 59828 0:08:38 SM 35+_4

1:48:21 461 Gutierrez Juan Denver CO 491729 0:08:54 SM 35+_4

1:48:30 457 emde dane Team 3xfast Fort Collins CO 373130 0:09:03 SM 35+_4

1:48:53 476 Schoeb Brent RealD-Amgen Lyons CO 456731 0:09:26 SM 35+_4

1:49:22 492 Mcnamara Kevin Team body Sync Arvada CO 689332 0:09:55 SM 45+_4

1:50:14 460 Gray Dan TLR Cycling Highlands Ranch CO 149433 0:10:47 SM 35+_4

1:50:15 472 Miller Brian TLR Cycling H Ranch CO 559034 0:10:48 SM 35+_4

1:51:16 470 Marquette Brian Twin Peaks Racing Longmont CO 347835 0:11:49 SM 35+_4

1:52:44 468 Lynch Timothy Echelon Energy Fort Collins CO 677336 0:13:17 SM 35+_4

1:53:58 483 Wemple Bryce Velo-One Frot Collins CO 866137 0:14:31 SM 35+_4

1:54:30 478 Skultin Elliot Team Body Sync Morrison CO 934538 0:15:03 SM 35+_4

1:55:18 471 Martorano Bill Steamboat Ski & Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day39 0:15:51 SM 35+_4

1:55:22 455 Elder Drew TLR Cycling Denver CO 133840 0:15:55 SM 35+_4

1:56:45 495 Willis Tom Twin Peaks Racing Boulder CO 425641 0:17:18 SM 45+_4

2:00:15 477 Schuck Miller Erie CO 354842 0:20:48 SM 35+_4

2:05:13 489 Harris Steve ColoBikeLaw.com Parker CO 671743 0:25:46 SM 45+_4

2:19:30 463 Justus Patrick GOlden CO One Day44 0:40:03 SM 35+_4
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9/4/2010 5:31:42 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 55+, SM 65+ Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:27:37 418 Workman Kim Velo-One Cycling Bellvue CO 87101 0:00:00 SM 55+

1:28:22 404 Cooper Geoff BPN Boulder CO 67252 0:00:45 SM 55+

1:28:56 408 kellagher bill Natural Grocers pb XP Companies C Boulder CO 17403 0:01:19 SM 55+

1:29:14 410 Matous Steve RealD-Amgen Masters cycling Boulder CO 10374 0:01:37 SM 55+

1:30:22 402 Ciprelli Patrice Vital Plus St Martin One Day5 0:02:45 SM 55+

1:32:42 411 McMahon Michael Team FITaos Arroyo Seco NM 38366 0:05:05 SM 55+

1:33:39 401 Carcich Joe CO Velo / Dever Spoke Lone Tree CO 11587 0:06:02 SM 55+

1:33:45 416 Rome Jerry Colo Velo Denver CO 93928 0:06:08 SM 55+

1:33:55 412 mulica david Colorado Velo Littleton CO 20579 0:06:18 SM 55+

1:34:37 413 Pierce Danny ZG7908 Aspen CO 835210 0:07:00 SM 55+

1:35:15 420 Zunino John TeamBicyclesPlus/Siera nevada Arnold CA One Day11 0:07:38 SM 55+

1:37:26 419 Workman Steve Team Rio Grande Ft. Collins CO 47612 0:09:49 SM 55+

1:38:46 405 Dickinson Bruce Front Rangers Cycling Frisco CO 60613 0:11:09 SM 55+

1:39:53 407 Hammond Jeff RMRC p/b Turin Arvada CO 584514 0:12:16 SM 55+

1:40:47 415 Riggle Steven Golden CO 829815 0:13:10 SM 55+

1:40:57 417 Watson Roger Steamboat Springs CO one day lic16 0:13:20 SM 55+

1:45:48 403 Connell John Jackel Pack/ Rex Goes Racing! Santa Fe NM One Day17 0:18:11 SM 4

1:52:43 406 Elliott Dick Christiancycling.com Highlands Ranch CO 439118 0:25:06 SM 55+

1:58:52 409 Lashbrook John Boulder CO 503319 0:31:15 SM 65+
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9/4/2010 4:26:01 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 3 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:34:05. 116 Nabours  James Boulder CO 4871 0:00:00 00:30-

1:34:05. 131 Suydam  Garrett Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 10752 0:00:00 00:20-

1:34:05. 95 Friedberg  Mike PowerBar Boulder CO 55093 0:00:00 00:10-

1:34:05. 125 Rathbun  Rhys Holowesko-Felt-Garmin Monument CO 99754 0:00:00     

1:34:23. 84 Chmielewski  Jeff Rocky Mountain Road Club Avon CO 15735 0:00:18     

1:34:23. 100 Green  Jeremy Unattached Lakewood CO 75486 0:00:18     

1:34:38. 96 Godby  Tim MOOTS Louisville CO 40407 0:00:33     

1:34:42. 77 Biglow  Andrew Boulder Cycle Sport Littleton CO 85108 0:00:37     

1:34:42. 76 Bershenyi  Gabriel Front Rangers Cycling Club Boulder CO 95529 0:00:37     

1:34:42. 129 Sher  Jordan Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 530010 0:00:37     

1:34:42. 97 Godby  Zane 5280 Louisville CO 955711 0:00:37     

1:34:42. 92 Enos  Alan GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 900112 0:00:37     

1:34:42. 85 Clarke  Lucas Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 968313 0:00:37     

1:34:54. 81 Cassin  Charles 'Mac' Unattached DENVER CO 931914 0:00:49     

1:34:54. 126 Rodriguez  Luis GS Boulder Trek Bike Store Commerce City CO 877315 0:00:49     

1:34:54. 122 Petrowski  Joseph Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Lakewood CO 67416 0:00:49     

1:35:01. 78 Buick  William CU Cycling Boulder CO 464217 0:00:56     

1:35:14. 136 West  Derek Feedback SR / RF Massage Lafayette CO 597618 0:01:09     

1:35:28. 118 Newsom  Wade Basalt Bike and Ski pb ESC Carbondale CO 542919 0:01:23     

1:35:28. 130 Steele  Eric Feedback Sports Racing Broomfield CO 740820 0:01:23     

1:36:06. 88 Dunlap  Peter Feedback Sports Racing Louisville CO 633821 0:02:01     

1:36:31. 94 Finnoff  Greg Unattached Lyons CO 953022 0:02:26     

1:36:31. 103 Hebert  Jim GMSR Littleton CO 870623 0:02:26     

1:36:48. 112 Lukens  Travis BCV/Scion Breckenridge CO 876124 0:02:43     

1:37:00. 109 Kocks  Jay Maifa Racing / Pabst / Felt Vail CO 805925 0:02:55     

1:37:00. 135 Wall  Tripp XP Companies Denver CO 128326 0:02:55     

1:37:47. 107 Jung  Taylor BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Littleton CO 641527 0:03:42     

1:39:33. 128 Schimpf  Peter Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Lafayette CO 532028 0:05:28     

1:39:54. 86 Cope  Corey BRC/pb broadnet Thornton CO 698029 0:05:49     

1:40:17. 89 Ellis  Randy Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Arvada CO 672730 0:06:12     

1:40:17. 138 Lodwick  Todd One Day31 0:06:12     

1:40:55. 87 Cresssey  Nick Denver CO 220332 0:06:50     

1:41:19. 83 Cavner  Jonathan Watts Up Phoenix AZ 23633 0:07:14     

1:41:41. 90 Emerson  Jamie Boulder CO 248534 0:07:36     

1:42:13. 117 Nelson  James N/A Laramie WY 158635 0:08:08     

1:42:35. 105 Hines  Jonathan FFKR/SBO Salt Lake City UT One Day36 0:08:30     

1:43:11. 111 LaRosa  Dustin Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Pine CO 944237 0:09:06     

1:43:11. 133 Thomas  Kyle RMRC Denver CO 329738 0:09:06     

1:43:19. 121 Peters  Brett CU Cycling Boulder CO 274339 0:09:14     

1:43:25. 80 Carfang  Anthony CU - Boulder Boulder CO 160740 0:09:20     

1:43:25. 137 Zarate  Ciro Fox Trot Avon CO 819141 0:09:20     

1:43:52. 75 Abriol  Bart Feedback Sports Racing p/b Rai Boulder CO 638742 0:09:47     

1:44:16. 115 Murray  Gabe BlackSheep Longmont CO 911543 0:10:11     

1:44:16. 127 Sauber  Winston Carmichael Training Systems Golden CO 320344 0:10:11     

1:44:21. 134 Wagner  Andrew Front Rangers Cycling Club Den Littleton CO 648745 0:10:16     

1:44:21. 106 Holcombe  Brian VeloNews Fort Collins CO 760246 0:10:16     

1:45:06. 114 Mitchell  Clint Front Rangers Cycling Club Arvada CO 471547 0:11:01     

1:45:31. 82 Catterall  Michael BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Golden CO 678248 0:11:26     

1:45:39. 93 Erickson  Karl ColoBikeLaw.com Boulder CO 105649 0:11:34     

1:46:00. 132 Taylor  Ryan Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Broomfield CO 152650 0:11:55     

1:46:47. 123 Ping  Garrett RVCC-Brones Bike Shop Winona MN 254451 0:12:42     

1:47:47. 101 Gridley  Cameron Primal p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 887252 0:13:42     

1:48:34. 79 Burton  Michael BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Denver CO 731953 0:14:29     

1:48:37. 120 Norris  Ben Rocky Mounts~Izze Greeley CO 159954 0:14:32     

1:50:05. 119 Noonan  John RMCEF/Westside Cycling Evergreen CO 545255 0:16:00     

Page 1 of 2Results by D and L  Tech



9/4/2010 4:26:01 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 3 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:52:23. 91 Engel  Jay ColoBikeLaw.com Centennial CO 705456 0:18:18     

1:54:06. 110 Kurzon  Andrew BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Denver CO 781457 0:20:01     

1:55:13. 99 Gould  Zack Vic's Espresso Cycling Team Boulder CO 944358 0:21:08     

1:56:19. 104 Helton  Robert Primal/ fistbank Golden CO 676859 0:22:14     

1:56:55. 102 Hammond  James Feedback Sports Racing Louisville CO 127860 0:22:50     

2:16:37. 108 Keener  Jake Unafiliated Greeley CO 399761 0:42:32     
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9/4/2010 4:26:24 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 3 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:47:54 100 Green Jeremy Unattached Lakewood CO 75481 0:00:00 SM 3

1:47:55 116 Nabours James Boulder CO 4872 0:00:01 SM 3

1:47:56 95 Friedberg Mike PowerBar Boulder CO 55093 0:00:02 SM 3

1:47:59 84 Chmielewski Jeff Rocky Mountain Road Club Avon CO 15734 0:00:05 SM 3

1:47:59 131 Suydam Garrett Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 10755 0:00:05 SM 3

1:48:19 125 Rathbun Rhys Holowesko-Felt-Garmin Monument CO 99756 0:00:25 SM 3

1:48:27 81 Cassin Charles 'Mac' Unattached DENVER CO 93197 0:00:33 SM 3

1:48:34 129 Sher Jordan Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 53008 0:00:40 SM 3

1:48:46 96 Godby Tim MOOTS Louisville CO 40409 0:00:52 SM 45+

1:48:46 85 Clarke Lucas Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 968310 0:00:52 SM 3

1:48:47 92 Enos Alan GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 900111 0:00:53 SM 3

1:48:48 77 Biglow Andrew Boulder Cycle Sport Littleton CO 851012 0:00:54 SM 3

1:49:04 126 Rodriguez Luis GS Boulder Trek Bike Store Commerce City CO 877313 0:01:10 SM 3

1:49:11 76 Bershenyi Gabriel Front Rangers Cycling Club Boulder CO 955214 0:01:17 SM 3

1:49:12 136 West Derek Feedback SR / RF Massage Lafayette CO 597615 0:01:18 SM 3

1:49:17 118 Newsom Wade Basalt Bike and Ski pb ESC Carbondale CO 542916 0:01:23 SM 3

1:49:18 97 Godby Zane 5280 Louisville CO 955717 0:01:24 SM 3

1:49:32 78 Buick William CU Cycling Boulder CO 464218 0:01:38 SM 3

1:49:41 88 Dunlap Peter Feedback Sports Racing Louisville CO 633819 0:01:47 SM 3

1:49:42 122 Petrowski Joseph Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Lakewood CO 67420 0:01:48 SM 3

1:50:14 130 Steele Eric Feedback Sports Racing Broomfield CO 740821 0:02:20 SM 3

1:50:54 135 Wall Tripp XP Companies Denver CO 128322 0:03:00 SM 3

1:50:59 112 Lukens Travis BCV/Scion Breckenridge CO 876123 0:03:05 SM 3

1:51:06 94 Finnoff Greg Unattached Lyons CO 953024 0:03:12 SM 3

1:51:07 103 Hebert Jim GMSR Littleton CO 870625 0:03:13 SM 3

1:51:30 109 Kocks Jay Maifa Racing / Pabst / Felt Vail CO 805926 0:03:36 SM 3

1:52:24 107 Jung Taylor BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Littleton CO 641527 0:04:30 SM 3

1:53:10 128 Schimpf Peter Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Lafayette CO 532028 0:05:16 SM 3

1:53:52 138 Lodwick Todd One Day29 0:05:58 SM 3

1:54:32 89 Ellis Randy Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Arvada CO 672730 0:06:38 SM 3

1:54:32 86 Cope Corey BRC/pb broadnet Thornton CO 698031 0:06:38 SM 3

1:54:53 87 Cresssey Nick Denver CO 220332 0:06:59 SM 3

1:55:28 83 Cavner Jonathan Watts Up Phoenix AZ 23633 0:07:34 SM 35+_3

1:56:11 90 Emerson Jamie Boulder CO 248534 0:08:17 SM 3

1:57:12 105 Hines Jonathan FFKR/SBO Salt Lake City UT One Day35 0:09:18 SM 3

1:57:44 137 Zarate Ciro Fox Trot Avon CO 819136 0:09:50 SM 3

1:58:07 121 Peters Brett CU Cycling Boulder CO 274337 0:10:13 SM 3

1:58:10 111 LaRosa Dustin Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Pine CO 944238 0:10:16 SM 3

1:58:28 106 Holcombe Brian VeloNews Fort Collins CO 760239 0:10:34 SM 3

1:58:28 80 Carfang Anthony CU - Boulder Boulder CO 160740 0:10:34 SM 3

1:58:33 115 Murray Gabe BlackSheep Longmont CO 911541 0:10:39 SM 3

1:58:43 133 Thomas Kyle RMRC Denver CO 329742 0:10:49 SM 3

1:59:00 75 Abriol Bart Feedback Sports Racing p/b Raining Boulder CO 638743 0:11:06 SM 3

1:59:20 134 Wagner Andrew Front Rangers Cycling Club Denver Littleton CO 648744 0:11:26 SM 3

1:59:31 127 Sauber Winston Carmichael Training Systems Golden CO 320345 0:11:37 SM 3

2:00:04 114 Mitchell Clint Front Rangers Cycling Club Arvada CO 471546 0:12:10 SM 3

2:00:10 82 Catterall Michael BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Golden CO 678247 0:12:16 SM 3

2:00:11 93 Erickson Karl ColoBikeLaw.com Boulder CO 105648 0:12:17 SM 3

2:00:27 132 Taylor Ryan Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Broomfield CO 152649 0:12:33 SM 3

2:01:14 123 Ping Garrett RVCC-Brones Bike Shop Winona MN 254450 0:13:20 SM 3

2:02:39 101 Gridley Cameron Primal p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 887251 0:14:45 SM 3

2:02:46 117 Nelson James N/A Laramie WY 158652 0:14:52 SM 3
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9/4/2010 4:26:24 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 3 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

2:02:53 79 Burton Michael BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Denver CO 731953 0:14:59 SM 3

2:04:10 120 Norris Ben Rocky Mounts~Izze Greeley CO 159954 0:16:16 SM 3

2:04:46 119 Noonan John RMCEF/Westside Cycling Evergreen CO 545255 0:16:52 SM 3

2:07:11 91 Engel Jay ColoBikeLaw.com Centennial CO 705456 0:19:17 SM 35+_3

2:08:59 110 Kurzon Andrew BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Denver CO 781457 0:21:05 SM 3

2:10:00 99 Gould Zack Vic's Espresso Cycling Team Boulder CO 944358 0:22:06 SM 3

2:11:04 104 Helton Robert Primal/ fistbank Golden CO 676859 0:23:10 SM 3

2:11:59 102 Hammond James Feedback Sports Racing Louisville CO 127860 0:24:05 SM 3

2:32:25 108 Keener Jake Unafiliated Greeley CO 399761 0:44:31 SM 3
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9/4/2010 12:15:29 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 35+, SM 35+_3 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:21:15. 204 Gates  Matt Mix1 Lyons CO 8621 0:00:00 00:30-

1:21:15. 207 Holbert  Marc Mix 1 Boulder CO 75452 0:00:00 00:20-

1:21:15. 225 Cho  Dave Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 52103 0:00:00 00:10-

1:21:15. 200 Armstrong  Peter Taleo Racing Lakewood CO 354 0:00:00     

1:21:15. 213 Schuetz  Dan PreRace.com denver CO 63165 0:00:00     

1:21:15. 205 hjortaas  erik BCC Scion naples FL 68376 0:00:00     

1:21:15. 214 Segur  Matthew mix1 Golden CO 59337 0:00:00     

1:21:15. 210 Nix  Byron Green Mountain Sports Velo centennial CO 81098 0:00:00     

1:21:49. 212 Ray  Eric BPN Boulder CO 36449 0:00:34     

1:21:53. 201 Cariveau  Jon MOOTS Steamboat Springs CO 478210 0:00:38     

1:21:53. 211 Prichard  Ian Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 234811 0:00:38     

1:21:53. 206 Hodgkins  Bruce Excel Sports Boulder Boulder CO 956512 0:00:38     

1:22:03. 209 Miller  Ben Fort Collins Cycling Team Fort Collins CO 687113 0:00:48     

1:22:03. 229 Schuster  Todd Skins Racing Denver CO 539814 0:00:48     

1:22:17. 202 Eifrid  Brandon RockyMounts/Izze Cycling Tea Highlands Ranch CO 963115 0:01:02     

1:22:24. 203 Farrell  Dennis unattached Littleton CO 138916 0:01:09     

1:22:29. 226 Morgan  Jamie Oak Creek CO 397317 0:01:14     

1:24:10. 218 Culver  Randy CP Racing Colorado Springs CO 613818 0:02:55     

1:24:10. 224 Lundell  Brandon Longmont CO 565519 0:02:55     

1:24:31. 228 Rapinz  Paul Rockymounts/Izze Boulder CO 658420 0:03:16     

1:24:55. 217 Webb  Brent Green Mtn Sports Racing Highlands Ranch CO 256721 0:03:40     

1:25:04. 220 Freckleton  Jon Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 963222 0:03:49     

1:25:17. 232 Hludzinski  Brian 341723 0:04:02     

1:27:20. 231 Wenham  Brian Bicycle Pedal'r Cycling Team Highlands Ranch CO 948524 0:06:05     

1:31:11. 219 Faber  Carter Skins Racing Evergreen CO 996425 0:09:56     

1:31:11. 223 Krumrich  Paul silver cycling minneapolis Bloomington MN One Day26 0:09:56     

1:31:11. 227 Pierce  Mike BPN Boulder CO 525227 0:09:56     

1:31:11. 221 Hoobler  Jeff BPN (Boulder Performance Net Boulder CO 964528 0:09:56     

1:31:11. 215 Shippey  John Rocky Mounts/Izze Boulder CO 488329 0:09:56     

1:33:10. 230 Walker  Patrick rocky mounts/izze boulder CO 435730 0:11:55     

1:35:52. 208 huggins  brian Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank parker CO 614631 0:14:37     

1:36:26. 216 Thurston  Robin Stevinson Toyota Denver CO 87632 0:15:11     
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9/4/2010 12:16:16 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 35+, SM 35+_3 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:34:29 204 Gates Matt Mix1 Lyons CO 8621 0:00:00 SM 35+

1:34:30 214 Segur Matthew mix1 Golden CO 59332 0:00:01 SM 35+

1:34:39 205 hjortaas erik BCC Scion naples FL 68373 0:00:10 SM 35+

1:34:57 213 Schuetz Dan PreRace.com denver CO 63164 0:00:28 SM 35+

1:35:11 207 Holbert Marc Mix 1 Boulder CO 75455 0:00:42 SM 35+

1:35:22 225 Cho Dave Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 52106 0:00:53 SM 35+_3

1:35:25 200 Armstrong Peter Taleo Racing Lakewood CO 357 0:00:56 SM 35+

1:35:30 210 Nix Byron Green Mountain Sports Velo centennial CO 81098 0:01:01 SM 35+

1:36:01 201 Cariveau Jon MOOTS Steamboat Springs CO 47829 0:01:32 SM 35+

1:36:03 209 Miller Ben Fort Collins Cycling Team Fort Collins CO 687110 0:01:34 SM 35+

1:36:04 206 Hodgkins Bruce Excel Sports Boulder Boulder CO 956511 0:01:35 SM 45+

1:36:13 203 Farrell Dennis unattached Littleton CO 138912 0:01:44 SM 35+

1:36:31 229 Schuster Todd Skins Racing Denver CO 539813 0:02:02 SM 35+_3

1:36:44 212 Ray Eric BPN Boulder CO 364414 0:02:15 SM 35+

1:36:47 202 Eifrid Brandon RockyMounts/Izze Cycling Team Highlands Ranch CO 963115 0:02:18 SM 35+

1:37:09 226 Morgan Jamie Oak Creek CO 397316 0:02:40 SM 35+_3

1:38:52 218 Culver Randy CP Racing Colorado Springs CO 613817 0:04:23 SM 45+_4

1:39:03 228 Rapinz Paul Rockymounts/Izze Boulder CO 658418 0:04:34 SM 35+_3

1:39:12 220 Freckleton Jon Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 963219 0:04:43 SM 35+_3

1:39:45 217 Webb Brent Green Mtn Sports Racing Highlands Ranch CO 256720 0:05:16 SM 35+

1:39:55 224 Lundell Brandon Longmont CO 565521 0:05:26 SM 35+_3

1:40:03 232 Hludzinski Brian 341722 0:05:34 SM 35+

1:41:49 231 Wenham Brian Bicycle Pedal'r Cycling Team Highlands Ranch CO 948523 0:07:20 SM 35+_3

1:44:23 211 Prichard Ian Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 234824 0:09:54 SM 35+

1:44:50 219 Faber Carter Skins Racing Evergreen CO 996425 0:10:21 SM 35+_3

1:45:52 227 Pierce Mike BPN Boulder CO 525226 0:11:23 SM 35+_3

1:46:20 221 Hoobler Jeff BPN (Boulder Performance Network Boulder CO 964527 0:11:51 SM 35+_3

1:46:24 223 Krumrich Paul silver cycling minneapolis Bloomington MN One Day28 0:11:55 SM 35+_3

1:46:53 215 Shippey John Rocky Mounts/Izze Boulder CO 488329 0:12:24 SM 35+

1:49:13 230 Walker Patrick rocky mounts/izze boulder CO 435730 0:14:44 SM 35+_3

1:49:55 208 huggins brian Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank parker CO 614631 0:15:26 SM Pro-1-2

1:51:13 216 Thurston Robin Stevinson Toyota Denver CO 87632 0:16:44 SM 35+
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9/4/2010 1:17:04 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 4 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:21:53. 305 Denney  Brett U.S. Nordic Combined/Honey St Steamboat Springs CO One Day1 0:00:00 00:30-

1:22:16. 307 Fletcher  Taylor Us Nordic Combined Steamboat Springs CO 672 0:00:23 00:20-

1:23:21. 301 Anderson  Nathan Golden CO 72793 0:01:28 00:10-

1:23:21. 324 Roehrs  Preston Steamboat Springs CO One Day4 0:01:28     

1:23:21. 319 McConnell  Luke GS Boulder Boulder CO 11755 0:01:28     

1:23:21. 310 Johnson  AJ D3 Multisport Highlands Ranch CO 15546 0:01:28     

1:23:32. 321 Nindorf  Kelly Black Key Bulls Cycling Morrison CO 10237 0:01:39     

1:23:32. 315 Longo  Justin RMCEF-Westside Arvada CO 11498 0:01:39     

1:23:52. 303 Billingsley  Brendan Natural Grocers p/b XP Compan Boulder CO 24049 0:01:59     

1:23:52. 328 Shumate  Paul Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Louisville CO 286810 0:01:59     

1:25:42. 313 Lampros  Austin Unattatched Fort Collins CO 935111 0:03:49     

1:27:24. 308 Fuchs  Caleb Jackal Pack Santa Rosa NM 308012 0:05:31     

1:28:05. 322 Oxford  Logan Park City UT 68313 0:06:12     

1:28:22. 312 Kumbier  Chad Twin Peaks Racing Breckenridge CO 106314 0:06:29     

1:28:58. 327 Sheldon  Justin Denver CO 76215 0:07:05     

1:29:21. 309 Hudson  Matthew Longmont CO 373716 0:07:28     

1:29:37. 311 Kerin  Ryan Steamboat Springs CO 251217 0:07:44     

1:29:51. 314 Leighdigh  Derek Steamboat Ski & Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day18 0:07:58     

1:30:16. 300 Ancel  Tsvi Metro State Cycling Denver CO 153119 0:08:23     

1:32:34. 329 Vetter  Nicholas Boulder CO 270220 0:10:41     

1:34:29. 318 Marshall  Brad BRC Cycling P/B Broadnet Denver CO 588421 0:12:36     

1:34:39. 302 Baker  Brian Power Bar Vail CO 84222 0:12:46     

1:34:47. 330 Welker  Michael Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 541823 0:12:54     

1:35:15. 325 Rydholm  Eric GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 112124 0:13:22     

1:39:56. 316 Lyons  Matt Green Mountain Sports Velo Lakewood CO 149525 0:18:03     

1:40:15. 317 Marsh  Jon Primal Racing-First Bank Lakewood CO 520726 0:18:22     

1:43:58. 320 Mitchell  Christopher Feedback Sports/Raining Faith Erie CO 849127 0:22:05     

1:54:52. 306 DeRamus  Bradley GS Boulder Trek Garden Ridge TX 116628 0:32:59     
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9/4/2010 1:17:32 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 4 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:35:56 305 Denney Brett U.S. Nordic Combined/Honey Stinge Steamboat Springs CO One Day1 0:00:00 SM 4

1:36:36 307 Fletcher Taylor Us Nordic Combined Steamboat Springs CO 672 0:00:40 SM 4

1:38:12 310 Johnson AJ D3 Multisport Highlands Ranch CO 15543 0:02:16 SM 4

1:38:13 321 Nindorf Kelly Black Key Bulls Cycling Morrison CO 10234 0:02:17 SM 4

1:38:30 324 Roehrs Preston Steamboat Springs CO One Day5 0:02:34 SM 4

1:38:44 301 Anderson Nathan Golden CO 72796 0:02:48 SM 4

1:38:45 328 Shumate Paul Foxtrot-Echelon Racing Louisville CO 28687 0:02:49 SM 4

1:38:54 319 McConnell Luke GS Boulder Boulder CO 11758 0:02:58 SM 4

1:39:11 303 Billingsley Brendan Natural Grocers p/b XP Companies Boulder CO 24049 0:03:15 SM 4

1:39:21 315 Longo Justin RMCEF-Westside Arvada CO 114910 0:03:25 SM 4

1:40:04 313 Lampros Austin Unattatched Fort Collins CO 935111 0:04:08 SM 4

1:42:04 308 Fuchs Caleb Jackal Pack Santa Rosa NM 308012 0:06:08 SM 4

1:42:20 322 Oxford Logan Park City UT 68313 0:06:24 SM 4

1:43:42 312 Kumbier Chad Twin Peaks Racing Breckenridge CO 106314 0:07:46 SM 4

1:43:50 309 Hudson Matthew Longmont CO 373715 0:07:54 SW 4

1:44:15 327 Sheldon Justin Denver CO 76216 0:08:19 SM 4

1:45:04 311 Kerin Ryan Steamboat Springs CO 251217 0:09:08 SM 4

1:45:40 300 Ancel Tsvi Metro State Cycling Denver CO 153118 0:09:44 SM 4

1:45:43 314 Leighdigh Derek Steamboat Ski & Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day19 0:09:47 SM 4

1:49:02 329 Vetter Nicholas Boulder CO 270220 0:13:06 SM 4

1:49:03 318 Marshall Brad BRC Cycling P/B Broadnet Denver CO 588421 0:13:07 SM 4

1:49:46 330 Welker Michael Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 541822 0:13:50 SM 4

1:50:03 302 Baker Brian Power Bar Vail CO 84223 0:14:07 SM 4

1:50:55 325 Rydholm Eric GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 112124 0:14:59 SM 4

1:56:08 316 Lyons Matt Green Mountain Sports Velo Lakewood CO 149525 0:20:12 SM 4

1:56:13 317 Marsh Jon Primal Racing-First Bank Lakewood CO 520726 0:20:17 SM 4

2:01:15 320 Mitchell Christopher Feedback Sports/Raining Faith Mass Erie CO 849127 0:25:19 SM 4

2:12:36 306 DeRamus Bradley GS Boulder Trek Garden Ridge TX 116628 0:36:40 SM 4
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9/4/2010 12:16:44 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 45+ Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:20:30. 511 Ismert  Peter Mix1 Denver CO 95691 0:00:00 00:30-

1:20:30. 506 Gibson  Jimi MIX 1 Arvada CO 87892 0:00:00 00:20-

1:20:30. 526 Watson  Wayne Natural Grocers XP companies Denver CO 25613 0:00:00 00:10-

1:24:25. 522 Schuette  Rick Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 89124 0:03:55     

1:24:25. 501 Berlind  Greg Team Evergreen Denver CO 59055 0:03:55     

1:24:25. 510 Hughes  Barry mirage Dallas TX 22666 0:03:55     

1:24:25. 504 Crowley  Steve Pro Peloton Castle Rock CO 12527 0:03:55     

1:24:25. 517 Presta  Steve ColoBikeLaw.com Centennial CO 88348 0:03:55     

1:24:25. 509 Hofer  Craig Green mountain sports Racing Kittrede CO 41179 0:03:55     

1:28:00. 508 Grygier  Dan ColoBikeLaw.com Highlands Ranch CO 959710 0:07:30     

1:28:45. 516 McLaughlin  Laurent RealD-Amgen Nederland CO 674811 0:08:15     

1:28:49. 513 Kraychy  Jim Natural Grocers p/b XP Compan Longmont CO 619312 0:08:19     

1:28:49. 514 Kruger  David Trek Bicycle Store Louisville CO 179613 0:08:19     

1:28:59. 505 Fisher  David south routt velosport oak creek CO 200114 0:08:29     

1:31:39. 500 Albe  Marty ColoBikeLaw.com Evergreen CO 490115 0:11:09     

1:31:56. 519 Reardon  Ken Natural Grocers p/b XP Compan Fort Collins CO 907216 0:11:26     

1:32:36. 518 Raphael  Jess Safeway/Bicycles Plus/PureRed Napa CA 017 0:12:06     

1:33:29. 520 Reed  Dave Apex Racing Seattle WA oneday18 0:12:59     

1:33:29. 525 Suer  Rick Green Mountain Sports Velo Golden CO 522519 0:12:59     

1:33:29. 502 Beutner  Rich ChristianCycling.Com Denver CO 896120 0:12:59     

1:35:33. 523 Sherrer  David Velo-One Cycling Loveland CO 465421 0:15:03     

1:38:01. 503 Christopher  Scott Green Mountain Sports Velo Wheat Ridge CO 431622 0:17:31     

1:38:01. 524 Skates  Jeffrey ColoBikeLaw Conifer CO 336923 0:17:31     

1:38:01. 515 Lehman  Bill Twin Peaks Racing Highlands Ranch CO 679624 0:17:31     

1:51:01. 521 Sauer  Christopher Colobikelaw.com Manitou Springs CO 285825 0:30:31     
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9/4/2010 12:17:04 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM 45+ Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:34:05 511 Ismert Peter Mix1 Denver CO 95691 0:00:00 SM 45+

1:34:06 506 Gibson Jimi MIX 1 Arvada CO 87892 0:00:01 SM 45+

1:34:35 526 Watson Wayne Natural Grocers XP companies Denver CO 25613 0:00:30 SM 45+

1:38:16 510 Hughes Barry mirage Dallas TX 22664 0:04:11 SM 45+

1:38:19 509 Hofer Craig Green mountain sports Racing Kittrede CO 41175 0:04:14 SM 45+

1:38:49 522 Schuette Rick Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 89126 0:04:44 SM 45+

1:38:50 501 Berlind Greg Team Evergreen Denver CO 59057 0:04:45 SM 45+

1:39:04 517 Presta Steve ColoBikeLaw.com Centennial CO 88348 0:04:59 SM 45+

1:39:04 504 Crowley Steve Pro Peloton Castle Rock CO 12529 0:04:59 SM 45+

1:42:09 508 Grygier Dan ColoBikeLaw.com Highlands Ranch CO 959710 0:08:04 SM 45+

1:43:34 505 Fisher David south routt velosport oak creek CO 200111 0:09:29 SM 45+

1:43:45 516 McLaughlin Laurent RealD-Amgen Nederland CO 674812 0:09:40 SM 45+

1:43:47 514 Kruger David Trek Bicycle Store Louisville CO 179613 0:09:42 SM 45+

1:44:55 513 Kraychy Jim Natural Grocers p/b XP Companies Longmont CO 619314 0:10:50 SM 45+

1:46:13 500 Albe Marty ColoBikeLaw.com Evergreen CO 490115 0:12:08 SM 45+

1:46:57 519 Reardon Ken Natural Grocers p/b XP Companies Fort Collins CO 907216 0:12:52 SM 45+

1:48:19 525 Suer Rick Green Mountain Sports Velo Golden CO 522517 0:14:14 SM 45+

1:48:41 520 Reed Dave Apex Racing Seattle WA oneday18 0:14:36 SW 45+

1:48:43 518 Raphael Jess Safeway/Bicycles Plus/PureRed Crea Napa CA 019 0:14:38 SM Pro-1-2

1:49:40 502 Beutner Rich ChristianCycling.Com Denver CO 896120 0:15:35 SM 45+_4

1:50:20 523 Sherrer David Velo-One Cycling Loveland CO 465421 0:16:15 SM 45+

1:53:44 503 Christopher Scott Green Mountain Sports Velo Wheat Ridge CO 431622 0:19:39 SM 45+

1:53:58 524 Skates Jeffrey ColoBikeLaw Conifer CO 336923 0:19:53 SM 45+

1:54:26 515 Lehman Bill Twin Peaks Racing Highlands Ranch CO 679624 0:20:21 SM 45+_4

2:07:09 521 Sauer Christopher Colobikelaw.com Manitou Springs CO 285825 0:33:04 SM 45+
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9/4/2010 5:31:22 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM 55+, SM 65+ Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:14:03. 418 Workman  Kim Velo-One Cycling Bellvue CO 87101 0:00:00 00:30-

1:14:07. 404 Cooper  Geoff BPN Boulder CO 67252 0:00:04 00:20-

1:14:15. 408 kellagher  bill Natural Grocers pb XP Compani Boulder CO 17403 0:00:12 00:10-

1:14:23. 402 Ciprelli  Patrice Vital Plus St Martin One Day4 0:00:20     

1:14:30. 410 Matous  Steve RealD-Amgen Masters cycling Boulder CO 10375 0:00:27     

1:16:42. 411 McMahon  Michael Team FITaos Arroyo Seco NM 38366 0:02:39     

1:18:36. 401 Carcich  Joe CO Velo / Dever Spoke Lone Tree CO 11587 0:04:33     

1:18:36. 412 mulica  david Colorado Velo Littleton CO 20578 0:04:33     

1:18:36. 413 Pierce  Danny ZG7908 Aspen CO 83529 0:04:33     

1:18:36. 416 Rome  Jerry Colo Velo Denver CO 939210 0:04:33     

1:20:48. 420 Zunino  John TeamBicyclesPlus/Siera nevada Arnold CA One Day11 0:06:45     

1:22:05. 419 Workman  Steve Team Rio Grande Ft. Collins CO 47612 0:08:02     

1:22:54. 405 Dickinson  Bruce Front Rangers Cycling Frisco CO 60613 0:08:51     

1:24:13. 407 Hammond  Jeff RMRC p/b Turin Arvada CO 584514 0:10:10     

1:24:19. 417 Watson  Roger Steamboat Springs CO one day licens15 0:10:16     

1:24:49. 415 Riggle  Steven Golden CO 829816 0:10:46     

1:30:18. 403 Connell  John Jackel Pack/ Rex Goes Racing! Santa Fe NM One Day17 0:16:15     

1:34:40. 406 Elliott  Dick Christiancycling.com Highlands Ranch CO 439118 0:20:37     

1:39:49. 409 Lashbrook  John Boulder CO 503319 0:25:46     
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9/4/2010 4:26:47 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SM Pro-1-2 Stage 1 R.R.   Results

2:00:02. 4 Baldwin  Chris UNITED HEALTH CARE BOULDER CO One Day1 0:00:00 00:30-

2:00:02. 51 Stetina  Peter Garmin-Transitions Boulder CO oneday2 0:00:00 00:20-

2:00:02. 17 de Maar  Marc Team United Healthcare St Willebrordus UN One Day3 0:00:00 00:10-

2:00:50. 21 Esposti  Paul BCV Scion p/b Stevinson Auto Fort Collins CO 98074 0:00:48     

2:00:58. 5 Blaugrund  Benjamin Team Hotel San Jose Juwi Solar Boulder CO 15815 0:00:56     

2:01:09. 23 Ferrara  Fortunato Jackal Pack Los Alamos NM 34356 0:01:07     

2:01:58. 33 krause  greg Groove Subaru Littleton CO 93087 0:01:56     

2:06:06. 11 Connor  Trevor Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles Fort Collins CO 48668 0:06:04     

2:06:06. 8 Carr  Chris GS Boulder/Trek Golden CO 67699 0:06:04     

2:07:18. 55 Winn  Brad Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Colorado Springs CO 833210 0:07:16     

2:09:06. 14 Daniel  Gregory Holowesko Felt Garmin Dev. Te Englewood CO 825311 0:09:04     

2:09:06. 25 Goodrich  Jesse Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Louisville CO 694312 0:09:04     

2:09:06. 42 Popowski  LeRoy Team Hotel San Jose Colorado Springs CO 297213 0:09:04     

2:09:06. 45 Robinson  Barkley Orange Peel Steamboat Springs CO 224114 0:09:04     

2:09:15. 31 Kelly  Rory GS Boulder Trek Boulder CO 744715 0:09:13     

2:09:15. 3 Baker  Jonathan Groove Subaru Cycling Team Boulder CO 855716 0:09:13     

2:09:20. 19 Durtschi  Max Holowesko Partners Garmin Sun Valley ID one day17 0:09:18     

2:09:31. 44 Riedesel  Tyler Canyon Bicycles Salt Lake City UT One Day18 0:09:29     

2:09:31. 54 Wells  Jake MafiaRacing.com/Pabst/Felt Avon CO 660719 0:09:29     

2:09:37. 20 Eckmann  Yannick Hot Tubes Development Cycling Boulder CO 541320 0:09:35     

2:09:57. 35 Kyer  Julian Trek-LiveSTRONG Lyons CO 837521 0:09:55     

2:10:02. 2 Bailey  Brian Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 943422 0:10:00     

2:10:36. 18 Duggan  Timmy Garmin-Transitions Boulder CO 345423 0:10:34     

2:10:36. 56 Creed  Mike Team Type 1 Colorado Springs CO oneday24 0:10:34     

2:14:10. 24 Friel  Dirk Natural Grocers p/b XP Compan Boulder CO 12625 0:14:08     

2:14:59. 39 Nicol  Kevin Team Hotel San Jose Lafayette CO 31826 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 43 Recca  Kit Feedback Sports Racing Golden CO 754927 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 50 Srenaski  Tim Feedback Sports Racing Boulder CO 847728 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 26 Guess  Martin Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Boulder CO 660329 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 16 de Freitas  Ewam Primal First Bank Denver CO 889230 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 34 Kwon  Eddy Prerace.com Cycling Team Golden CO 721131 0:14:57     

2:14:59. 12 Cooper  Joe Twin Peaks Racing Team Lafayette CO 122232 0:14:57     

2:15:13. 30 Jones  Eric Unattached Boulder CO 874133 0:15:11     

2:15:25. 52 Tack  Brett PCL Boulder CO 639834 0:15:23     

2:16:16. 22 Fairly  Caleb Holowesko Partners Colorado Springs CO 345635 0:16:14     

2:17:29. 36 Lewis  Alex Rocky Mounts-Izze Denver CO 156836 0:17:27     

2:17:29. 38 Moro  Jon Boulder CO 432037 0:17:27     

2:18:50. 49 Shelden  Taylor Team Holowesko Partners Boulder CO 956638 0:18:48     

2:19:29. 1 Anderson  Jason GS Boulder Aspen CO 835939 0:19:27     

2:21:50. 28 Harding  Russell Natural Grocers p/b XP Compan Boulder CO 163640 0:21:48     

2:24:05. 27 Hanna  Michael Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 592841 0:24:03     

2:24:05. 6 Brandt  Gregg Grandstay Hotels Winona MN One Day42 0:24:03     

2:26:41. 41 Perrin  Jeff Rmcef-Westside Lakewood CO 728943 0:26:39     

2:30:00. 37 Miyamoto  Matthew Front Rangers Cycling Club Littleton CO 634644 0:29:58     

2:31:58. 29 Hughes  Ryan BRC Real Estate Louisville CO 604845 0:31:56     

2:32:18. 10 Christopher  Drew Primal p/b 1st Bank Wheat rRdge CO 902346 0:32:16     

2:33:07. 46 Ross  Greg FEEDBACK SPORTS Silverthorne CO 550447 0:33:05     

2:33:36. 7 Carnie  John BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Golden CO 438748 0:33:34     

2:33:36. 47 Salskov  John Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Littleton CO 132149 0:33:34     

2:34:40. 48 Schilling  Mike Natural Grocers P/B XP Compan Breckenridge CO 798550 0:34:38     

2:39:05. 13 Cummings  Christopher Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 734451 0:39:03     

2:39:05. 15 Davis  Garrett Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 704352 0:39:03     

Page 1 of 1Results by D and L  Tech



9/4/2010 4:27:08 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SM Pro-1-2 Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

2:12:01 51 Stetina Peter Garmin-Transitions Boulder CO oneday1 0:00:00 SM Pro-1-2

2:12:15 4 Baldwin Chris UNITED HEALTH CARE BOULDER CO One Day2 0:00:14 SM Pro-1-2

2:12:21 17 de Maar Marc Team United Healthcare St Willebrordus UNK One Day3 0:00:20 SM Pro-1-2

2:13:37 21 Esposti Paul BCV Scion p/b Stevinson Auto Fort Collins CO 98074 0:01:36 SM Pro-1-2

2:13:42 5 Blaugrund Benjamin Team Hotel San Jose Juwi Solar Boulder CO 15815 0:01:41 SM Pro-1-2

2:14:08 23 Ferrara Fortunato Jackal Pack Los Alamos NM 34356 0:02:07 SM Pro-1-2

2:14:22 33 krause greg Groove Subaru Littleton CO 93087 0:02:21 SM Pro-1-2

2:18:48 8 Carr Chris GS Boulder/Trek Golden CO 67698 0:06:47 SM Pro-1-2

2:19:16 11 Connor Trevor Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles Fort Collins CO 48669 0:07:15 SM Pro-1-2

2:20:16 55 Winn Brad Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Colorado Springs CO 833210 0:08:15 SM Pro-1-2

2:21:51 31 Kelly Rory GS Boulder Trek Boulder CO 744711 0:09:50 SM Pro-1-2

2:21:59 3 Baker Jonathan Groove Subaru Cycling Team Boulder CO 855712 0:09:58 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:27 25 Goodrich Jesse Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Louisville CO 694313 0:10:26 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:31 44 Riedesel Tyler Canyon Bicycles Salt Lake City UT One Day14 0:10:30 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:41 54 Wells Jake MafiaRacing.com/Pabst/Felt Avon CO 660715 0:10:40 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:41 20 Eckmann Yannick Hot Tubes Development Cycling Tea Boulder CO 541316 0:10:40 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:41 19 Durtschi Max Holowesko Partners Garmin Sun Valley ID one day17 0:10:40 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:41 45 Robinson Barkley Orange Peel Steamboat Springs CO 224118 0:10:40 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:46 14 Daniel Gregory Holowesko Felt Garmin Dev. Team Englewood CO 825319 0:10:45 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:46 42 Popowski LeRoy Team Hotel San Jose Colorado Springs CO 297220 0:10:45 SM Pro-1-2

2:22:54 35 Kyer Julian Trek-LiveSTRONG Lyons CO 837521 0:10:53 SM Pro-1-2

2:23:06 56 Creed Mike Team Type 1 Colorado Springs CO oneday22 0:11:05 SM Pro-1-2

2:23:18 2 Bailey Brian Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 943423 0:11:17 SM Pro-1-2

2:23:33 18 Duggan Timmy Garmin-Transitions Boulder CO 345424 0:11:32 SM Pro-1-2

2:26:59 24 Friel Dirk Natural Grocers p/b XP Companies Boulder CO 12625 0:14:58 SM Pro-1-2

2:27:44 39 Nicol Kevin Team Hotel San Jose Lafayette CO 31826 0:15:43 SM Pro-1-2

2:28:37 30 Jones Eric Unattached Boulder CO 874127 0:16:36 SM Pro-1-2

2:28:48 52 Tack Brett PCL Boulder CO 639828 0:16:47 SM Pro-1-2

2:28:57 22 Fairly Caleb Holowesko Partners Colorado Springs CO 345629 0:16:56 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:01 50 Srenaski Tim Feedback Sports Racing Boulder CO 847730 0:17:00 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:17 34 Kwon Eddy Prerace.com Cycling Team Golden CO 721131 0:17:16 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:19 43 Recca Kit Feedback Sports Racing Golden CO 754932 0:17:18 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:25 26 Guess Martin Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Boulder CO 660333 0:17:24 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:36 16 de Freitas Ewam Primal First Bank Denver CO 889234 0:17:35 SM Pro-1-2

2:29:46 12 Cooper Joe Twin Peaks Racing Team Lafayette CO 122235 0:17:45 SM Pro-1-2

2:31:29 36 Lewis Alex Rocky Mounts-Izze Denver CO 156836 0:19:28 SM Pro-1-2

2:31:40 38 Moro Jon Boulder CO 432037 0:19:39 SM Pro-1-2

2:31:41 49 Shelden Taylor Team Holowesko Partners Boulder CO 956638 0:19:40 SM Pro-1-2

2:32:37 1 Anderson Jason GS Boulder Aspen CO 835939 0:20:36 SM Pro-1-2

2:34:40 28 Harding Russell Natural Grocers p/b XP Companies Boulder CO 163640 0:22:39 SM Pro-1-2

2:37:32 6 Brandt Gregg Grandstay Hotels Winona MN One Day41 0:25:31 SM Pro-1-2

2:38:26 27 Hanna Michael Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 592842 0:26:25 SM Pro-1-2

2:40:32 41 Perrin Jeff Rmcef-Westside Lakewood CO 728943 0:28:31 SM Pro-1-2

2:43:44 37 Miyamoto Matthew Front Rangers Cycling Club Littleton CO 634644 0:31:43 SM Pro-1-2

2:45:43 29 Hughes Ryan BRC Real Estate Louisville CO 604845 0:33:42 SM Pro-1-2

2:46:59 46 Ross Greg FEEDBACK SPORTS Silverthorne CO 550446 0:34:58 SM Pro-1-2

2:47:09 10 Christopher Drew Primal p/b 1st Bank Wheat rRdge CO 902347 0:35:08 SM Pro-1-2

2:47:21 7 Carnie John BRC Real Estate p/b Broadnet Golden CO 438748 0:35:20 SM Pro-1-2

2:47:42 47 Salskov John Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Littleton CO 132149 0:35:41 SM Pro-1-2

2:48:55 48 Schilling Mike Natural Grocers P/B XP Companies Breckenridge CO 798550 0:36:54 SM Pro-1-2

2:53:59 15 Davis Garrett Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 704351 0:41:58 SM Pro-1-2

2:54:33 13 Cummings Christopher Primal Racing p/b 1st Bank Denver CO 734452 0:42:32 SM Pro-1-2
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9/4/2010 8:21:40 AM

2010 STEAMBOAT STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SW 4, SW 45+, SW 55+, S Time Trial  Results

0:15:45 271 Rydholm  Amber GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 11221 0:00:0046.

0:16:11 255 Charity  Amy Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 38912 0:00:2631.

0:16:13 258 Dixson  Linnea Moots / SSWSC Steamboat Springs CO 9133 0:00:2885.

0:16:18 270 Rodriguez  Jennica GS Boulder Trek Commerce City CO 11044 0:00:3314.

0:16:19 268 Rathbun  Laurel Holowesko-Felt-Garmin Monument CO 55875 0:00:3417.

0:16:23 273 Serratoni  Rebecca Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 10956 0:00:3824.

0:16:29 267 Pomeroy  Lorna GS Boulder-Trek Store Boulder CO 81417 0:00:4430.

0:16:34 265 Moehring  Jen Twin Peaks Racing colorado springs CO 76968 0:00:4985.

0:16:36 274 Winkelmann  Shannon TREADS.com/DFT Denver CO 4029 0:00:5140.

0:16:52 264 Mahoney  Rachel Colorado Bike Law Denver CO 131910 0:01:0720.

0:16:56 252 Remmers  Ann GS Boulder Trek Boulder CO 854411 0:01:1198.

0:17:01 261 Kiely  Pam Denver CO 781312 0:01:1620.

0:17:03 269 Roberts  Jennie Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 107713 0:01:1803.

0:17:08 257 DiBiase  Megan Big Ring Cycles Denver CO 169714 0:01:2391.

0:17:09 254 Betty  Virginia GS Boulder Boulder CO 540615 0:01:2440.

0:17:13 266 Parker  Nancy ColoBikeLaw.com Morrison CO 597016 0:01:2892.

0:17:18 260 finnoff  colleen unattached lyons CO One Day17 0:01:3341.

0:17:26 256 Damato  Jessica Rocky Mt. Izze Boulder CO 871318 0:01:4111.

0:17:30 276 Gale  Jody One Day19 0:01:4547.

0:17:31 253 Bellino  Marianne Boulder CO One Day20 0:01:4657.

0:17:41 262 Kirch  Alicia Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 349021 0:01:5603.

0:18:04 275 Slingsby  Abigail Ski and Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day22 0:02:1928.

0:18:17 250 Alexander  Ruth unattached Fort Collins CO 936723 0:02:3243.

0:18:20 263 Kumbier  Jennifer Twin Peaks Racing Breckenridge CO 499424 0:02:3535.

0:19:33 251 Hornsby  Kim Steamboat Ski and Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO 501825 0:03:4848.

0:20:20 272 Sauvage  Agnes Team Hotel San Jose Boulder CO 425026 0:04:3554.

DNS
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9/4/2010 5:32:53 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SW 1-2, SW 3, SW 35+ Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:45:12. 173 Longo  Jeannie Vital Plus St Martin One Day1 0:00:00 00:30-

1:47:36. 170 Hottman  Megan Treads.com/DFT Golden CO 65612 0:02:24 00:20-

1:47:36. 169 Gray-Smith  Amy Pro Design p/b Porche/BikeSour Aurora CO 88833 0:02:24 00:10-

1:47:36. 163 Clark  Kasey TREADS.COM/DFT Louisville CO 10054 0:02:24     

1:47:36. 162 Bradshaw  Toni Team VBF Fort Collins CO One Day5 0:02:24     

1:48:03. 172 Koenig  Andrea Pro Design Cycling Denver CO 25756 0:02:51     

1:48:52. 164 des Cognets  Angela Primal/Rocky Mountain Colavita Golden CO 4477 0:03:40     

1:49:07. 165 Emmerman  Julie Unattached Boulder CO 45188 0:03:55     

1:50:27. 175 Sadle  Tammy Boulder CO 36319 0:05:15     

1:50:53. 177 Skoreyko  Stephanie Park City Iron Man SLC UT One Day10 0:05:41     

1:53:24. 155 Donley  Anne Team Evergreen Racing Denver CO 590511 0:08:12     

1:53:27. 152 Barbour  Jennifer Sports Optical Denver CO 340312 0:08:15     

1:53:27. 166 Finsterwald  Jane ColoBikeLaw.com Basalt CO 559813 0:08:15     

1:55:44. 176 Schuster  Stacey Pro Design Denver CO 693114 0:10:32     

1:56:10. 150 Abel  Margell Tough Girl Boulder CO 356415 0:10:58     

1:56:30. 171 Johnson  Catherine Rocky Mounts/ Izze Boulder CO 818116 0:11:18     

1:58:03. 179 Thurston-Hicks  Alisabe ColoBikeLaw.com Canon City CO 247617 0:12:51     

1:59:33. 178 Stokes  Sue Pro Design pb Porsche/Bikesour Breckenridge CO 987318 0:14:21     

2:00:02. 159 Sampey  Elizabeth Twin Peaks Racing Golden CO 109119 0:14:50     

2:00:32. 181 Yaeso  Jenner Gas Intrisik Cycling Team Gallatin Gateway MT 366620 0:15:20     

2:01:03. 156 Duke  Nicole The Gear Movement Boulder CO 978721 0:15:51     

2:02:58. 168 Germundson  Sarah Pro Design Littleton CO 954922 0:17:46     

2:03:05. 167 Flores  Carla ColoBikeLaw.Com Pueblo CO 141323 0:17:53     

2:03:24. 180 Lannan  Anne Tough Girl Boulder CO 22824 0:18:12     

2:05:44. 154 Dallmeyer  Kristi Pro Design p/b Porsche/Bike So Centennial CO 603125 0:20:32     

2:05:44. 158 Meiners  Joan Rocky Mounts/Izze Boulder CO 348426 0:20:32     

2:07:32. 174 Moffett  Cheryl Pro Design p/b Porsche/BikeSou Highlands Ranch CO 776927 0:22:20     

2:09:44. 161 Smith  Roberta Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 585528 0:24:32     

2:14:49. 157 McNeill  Heather Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 586229 0:29:37     

2:32:04. 153 Cole  Megan GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 370630 0:46:52     
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9/4/2010 5:33:24 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SW 1-2, SW 3, SW 35+ Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:58:41 173 Longo Jeannie Vital Plus St Martin One Day1 0:00:00 SW 1-2

2:01:58 170 Hottman Megan Treads.com/DFT Golden CO 65612 0:03:17 SW 1-2

2:02:27 169 Gray-Smith Amy Pro Design p/b Porche/BikeSource Aurora CO 88833 0:03:46 SW 1-2

2:02:50 162 Bradshaw Toni Team VBF Fort Collins CO One Day4 0:04:09 SW 1-2

2:03:28 163 Clark Kasey TREADS.COM/DFT Louisville CO 10055 0:04:47 SW 1-2

2:03:46 172 Koenig Andrea Pro Design Cycling Denver CO 25756 0:05:05 SW 2

2:03:48 164 des Cognets Angela Primal/Rocky Mountain Colavita Golden CO 4477 0:05:07 SW 1-2

2:04:30 165 Emmerman Julie Unattached Boulder CO 45188 0:05:49 SW 1-2

2:05:53 177 Skoreyko Stephanie Park City Iron Man SLC UT One Day9 0:07:12 SW 1-2

2:06:14 175 Sadle Tammy Boulder CO 363110 0:07:33 SW 1-2

2:08:52 152 Barbour Jennifer Sports Optical Denver CO 340311 0:10:11 SW 3

2:09:02 166 Finsterwald Jane ColoBikeLaw.com Basalt CO 559812 0:10:21 SW 1-2

2:09:53 155 Donley Anne Team Evergreen Racing Denver CO 590513 0:11:12 SW 3

2:11:34 150 Abel Margell Tough Girl Boulder CO 356414 0:12:53 SW 35+

2:12:01 176 Schuster Stacey Pro Design Denver CO 693115 0:13:20 SW 1-2

2:12:35 171 Johnson Catherine Rocky Mounts/ Izze Boulder CO 818116 0:13:54 SW 2

2:13:39 179 Thurston-Hicks Alisab ColoBikeLaw.com Canon City CO 247617 0:14:58 SW 1-2

2:14:56 178 Stokes Sue Pro Design pb Porsche/Bikesource Breckenridge CO 987318 0:16:15 SW 1-2

2:16:28 159 Sampey Elizabeth Twin Peaks Racing Golden CO 109119 0:17:47 SW 3

2:16:49 181 Yaeso Jenner Gas Intrisik Cycling Team Gallatin Gateway MT 366620 0:18:08 SW 35+

2:17:06 156 Duke Nicole The Gear Movement Boulder CO 978721 0:18:25 SW 3

2:18:48 168 Germundson Sarah Pro Design Littleton CO 954922 0:20:07 SW 1-2

2:19:00 167 Flores Carla ColoBikeLaw.Com Pueblo CO 141323 0:20:19 SW 1-2

2:19:20 180 Lannan Anne Tough Girl Boulder CO 22824 0:20:39 SW 35+

2:21:56 154 Dallmeyer Kristi Pro Design p/b Porsche/Bike Source Centennial CO 603125 0:23:15 SW 3

2:22:01 158 Meiners Joan Rocky Mounts/Izze Boulder CO 348426 0:23:20 SW 3

2:24:01 174 Moffett Cheryl Pro Design p/b Porsche/BikeSource Highlands Ranch CO 776927 0:25:20 SW 1-2

2:25:31 161 Smith Roberta Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 585528 0:26:50 SW 3

2:31:49 157 McNeill Heather Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 586229 0:33:08 SW 3

2:50:00 153 Cole Megan GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 370630 0:51:19 SW 3
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9/4/2010 5:32:03 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

SW 4, SW 45+, SW 55+, S Stage 1 R.R.   Results

1:24:15. 255 Charity  Amy Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 38911 0:00:00 00:30-

1:24:30. 271 Rydholm  Amber GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 11222 0:00:15 00:20-

1:25:27. 258 Dixson  Linnea Moots / SSWSC Steamboat Springs CO 9133 0:01:12 00:10-

1:26:47. 267 Pomeroy  Lorna GS Boulder-Trek Store Boulder CO 81414 0:02:32     

1:27:11. 268 Rathbun  Laurel Holowesko-Felt-Garmin Monument CO 55875 0:02:56     

1:27:46. 264 Mahoney  Rachel Colorado Bike Law Denver CO 13196 0:03:31     

1:28:00. 254 Betty  Virginia GS Boulder Boulder CO 54067 0:03:45     

1:28:09. 265 Moehring  Jen Twin Peaks Racing Colorado Springs CO 76968 0:03:54     

1:29:20. 260 finnoff  colleen Unattached Lyons CO One Day9 0:05:05     

1:30:09. 263 Kumbier  Jennifer Twin Peaks Racing Breckenridge CO 499410 0:05:54     

1:31:03. 261 Kiely  Pam Denver CO 781311 0:06:48     

1:31:46. 257 DiBiase  Megan Big Ring Cycles Denver CO 169712 0:07:31     

1:32:29. 256 Damato  Jessica Rocky Mt. Izze Boulder CO 871313 0:08:14     

1:33:54. 272 Sauvage  Agnes Team Hotel San Jose Boulder CO 425014 0:09:39     

1:34:10. 253 Bellino  Marianne Boulder CO One Day15 0:09:55     

1:34:39. 273 Serratoni  Rebecca Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 109516 0:10:24     

1:34:44. 275 Slingsby  Abigail Ski and Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day17 0:10:29     

1:34:49. 276 Gale  Jody One Day18 0:10:34     

1:35:59. 274 Winkelmann  Shannon TREADS.com/DFT Denver CO 40219 0:11:44     

1:38:10. 250 Alexander  Ruth Unattached Fort Collins CO 936720 0:13:55     

1:39:38. 262 Kirch  Alicia Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 349021 0:15:23     

1:42:19. 266 Parker  Nancy ColoBikeLaw.com Morrison CO 597022 0:18:04     

1:42:44. 252 Remmers  Ann GS Boulder Trek Boulder CO 854423 0:18:29     

2:02:20. 259 fancher  shellane Primal/Rocky Mountain Colavita Littleton CO 51524 0:38:05     

Page 1 of 1Results by D and L  Tech



9/4/2010 5:32:26 PM

2010 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS STAGE RACE
Steamboat Springs, CO

PL GC TIME @ TIME BIB # NAME TEAM HOME TOWN ST LIC #

SW 4, SW 45+, SW 55+, S Individual GC after Stage 1 R.R.

BAR

1:39:55 271 Rydholm Amber GS Boulder Cycling Boulder CO 11221 0:00:00 SW 4

1:39:56 255 Charity Amy Steamboat Velo Steamboat Springs CO 38912 0:00:01 SW 4

1:41:30 258 Dixson Linnea Moots / SSWSC Steamboat Springs CO 9133 0:01:35 SW 4

1:43:16 267 Pomeroy Lorna GS Boulder-Trek Store Boulder CO 81414 0:03:21 SW 4

1:43:30 268 Rathbun Laurel Holowesko-Felt-Garmin Monument CO 55875 0:03:35 SW 4

1:44:38 264 Mahoney Rachel Colorado Bike Law Denver CO 13196 0:04:43 SW 4

1:44:43 265 Moehring Jen Twin Peaks Racing Colorado Springs CO 76967 0:04:48 SW 4

1:45:09 254 Betty Virginia GS Boulder Boulder CO 54068 0:05:14 SW 4

1:46:38 260 finnoff colleen Unattached Lyons CO One Day9 0:06:43 SW 4

1:48:04 261 Kiely Pam Denver CO 781310 0:08:09 SW 4

1:48:29 263 Kumbier Jennifer Twin Peaks Racing Breckenridge CO 499411 0:08:34 SW 4

1:48:54 257 DiBiase Megan Big Ring Cycles Denver CO 169712 0:08:59 SW 4

1:49:55 256 Damato Jessica Rocky Mt. Izze Boulder CO 871313 0:10:00 SW 4

1:51:02 273 Serratoni Rebecca Treads.com/DFT Denver CO 109514 0:11:07 SW 4

1:51:41 253 Bellino Marianne Boulder CO One Day15 0:11:46 SW 4

1:52:19 276 Gale Jody One Day16 0:12:24 SW 4

1:52:35 274 Winkelmann Shannon TREADS.com/DFT Denver CO 40217 0:12:40 SW 4

1:52:48 275 Slingsby Abigail Ski and Bike Kare Steamboat Springs CO One Day18 0:12:53 SW 4

1:54:14 272 Sauvage Agnes Team Hotel San Jose Boulder CO 425019 0:14:19 SW 4

1:56:27 250 Alexander Ruth Unattached Fort Collins CO 936720 0:16:32 SW 55+

1:57:19 262 Kirch Alicia Team Rio Grande Fort Collins CO 349021 0:17:24 SW 4

1:59:32 266 Parker Nancy ColoBikeLaw.com Morrison CO 597022 0:19:37 SW 4

1:59:40 252 Remmers Ann GS Boulder Trek Boulder CO 854423 0:19:45 SW 45+
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